STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 4/1/2016 to 4/30/2016

Check Number Check Date

2,037  04/07/2016
2,038 04/07/2016
2,039  04/07/2016
2,040 04/07/2016
2,041  04/07/2016
2,042  04/07/2016
2,043 04/14/2016
2,044  04/14/2016
2,045 04/14/2016
2,046  04/14/2016
2,047  04/14/2016
2,048 04/14/2016
2,049 04/14/2016
2,050 04/14/2016
2,051  04/14/2016
2,063  04/14/2016
2,054  04/21/2016
2,055 04/21/2016
2,056  04/21/2016
2,057 04/21/2016
2,058 04/21/2016
2,069  04/28/2016
2,060 04/28/2016
2,061  04/28/2016
2,062  04/28/2016
2,063  04/28/2016
2,064 04/28/2016
2,065 04/28/2016
2,066  04/28/2016
2,067 04/28/2016
2,068 04/28/2016
2,069 04/28/2016
2,070  04/28/2016
2,071 04/28/2016
2,072  04/28/2016
2,073  04/28/2016
2,074 04/28/2016
2,075 04/28/2016
2,076  04/28/2016
2,077  04/28/2016
2,078  04/28/2016
2,079  04/28/2016
2,080 04/28/2016
2,081  04/28/2016

Vendor Name

BOYD BARLEY

NEIL FELLENBAUM

LOWE'S

NATIONAL AQUARIUM
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
SEVEN SPRINGS RESORT
DIANNE BATES

CHARLIE'S CHICKEN BBQ
EQUAL EXCHANGE

WES HERR

JOHN HERR'S VILLAGE MARKET
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
THE NIXON COMPANY

PECK'S GRAPHICS

RIVERSIDE BLOOMS

IVAN & DETTE STEELE
DARRENKAMP'S MARKET AT WILLOW VALLEY
BILLIE JO KRAMER

JOHN MATUSEK JR

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
B & T SPORTSWEAR

B & T SPORTSWEAR

BIG BRIGHT BOUNCES

BOAS FUNDRAISING

HUNTER BROWN

CHICK-FIL-A INNER HARBOR
CUSTOM INK

DAVID ESCHBACH JR INC
TAYLOR FORBES

FOUR DIAMONDS

THOMAS C GRAVER

THOMAS C GRAVER

JESSE GUARRERO

CATHI KENDIG

CECELIA MINNICK

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
MIKE PHENNEGER

MIKE PHENNEGER

ADELINE PORTER

SCHAEFER PYROTECHNICS INC
ALLISON SCHAEFER

DUSTIN SCHNEIDER

SIX FLAGS AMERICA

Check Amount

112.00
155.01
185.65
695.70
1,323.50
2,688.00
735.50
2,190.00
2,250.00
11.96
89.28
1,250.50
156.60
615.00
27.00
1,449.00
6,835.70
2,328.95
240.00
316.28
448.32
861.14
513.35
2,217.50
172.75
150.00
264.71
1,850.70
1,600.07
150.00
10,988.87
166.00
174.30
150.00
153.00
250.00
159.47
166.00
174.30
150.00
950.85
100.00
150.00
3,437.50

Account _Description

FFA

FFA

PMP

SOCIAL SKILLS

FFA

TSA MARTICVILLE

PMP

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
YOUNG HUMNITARIAN CLUB
FFA

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
FFA

PMP

PMP

FFA

FBLA

SPRING FLING

STUDENT COUNCIL HS

PMP

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
SPRING FLING

PLAY

ITS

SPRING FLING

FBLA

STUDENT COUNCIL HS
SOCIAL SKILLS

CLASS OF 2016

TSA HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT COUNCIL HS
STUDENT COUNCIL HS
SPRING FLING

CLASS OF 2016

STUDENT COUNCIL HS

TSA MARTICVILLE
STUDENT COUNCIL HS

TSA MARTICVILLE

SPRING FLING

CLASS OF 2016

STUDENT COUNCIL HS
SPRING FLING

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
STUDENT COUNCIL HS
CLASS OF 2016




STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 4/1/2016 to 4/30/2016

Check Number Check Date Vendor Name Check Amount Account_Description
2,082  04/28/2016 EDDIE WARD 800.00 CLASS OF 2016
2,083  04/28/2016 LEAH WILLIAMSON 100.00 NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
2,084 04/28/2016 DANIELLE WRIGHT 100.00 NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
2,085 04/28/2016 JACK ZIMMERMAN 100.00 NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
2,086  04/28/2016 JACK ZIMMERMAN 250.00 STUDENT COUNCIL HS
2,087 04/29/2016 KELLY BROWN 100.00 CLASS OF 2016
2,088  04/29/2016 EDEN RESORT 16,211.50 CLASS OF 2016
2,089  04/29/2016 LANCASTER COUNTY FFA 37.00 FFA
2,090 04/29/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION 147.00 FFA
2,091 04/29/2016 PMSD STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND 30.00 FFA
2,092  04/29/2016 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ 50.00 CLASS OF 2016
2,093  04/29/2016 SOLANCO FAIR ASSOC 90.00 FFA
2,094  04/29/2016 WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR 140.00 FFA

GRAND TOTAL: 67,209.96



